
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Nizametdinov Shamil U.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Term Project: Analytical Information Systems  B12-V01  dep.28
Tue, 21 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 EXAM Term Project: Analytical Information Systems  B12-V01  dep.28
Fri, 31 Mar 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Marketing  B15-V01, B15-V74  B-217
Wed, 26 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Methods of Data Analysis  M15-701, M15-702  K-815
Tue, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B13-701  dep.28
Mon, 22 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B14-V73  dep.28
Tue, 23 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Project Workshop  B14-V73  dep.28
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Economics of Information Systems  B13-V01, B14-V73  K-211
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Term Project: Analytical Information Systems  B14-V73  dep.28
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Project Workshop  B13-V01  dep.28
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics of Information Systems  B13-V01, B14-V73  K-307
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics System Modelling  B14-508, B14-701  K-822


